
Master Club Schedule 2020 2021.xls 8/28/20

Wednesday 8/12/20
October
Wednesday
Wednesday 10/14/20 1       
Wednesday 10/21/20 2       
Wednesday 10/28/20 3       
NOVEMBER
Wednesday 11/4/20 4       
Wednesday 11/11/20 5       
Wednesday 11/18/20 6       
Wednesday 11/25/20
DECEMBER
Wednesday 12/2/20 7       
Wednesday 12/9/20 8       
Wednesday 12/16/20 9       
Wednesday 12/23/20
Wednesday 12/30/20

JANUARY
Wednesday 1/6/21 10     
Wednesday 1/13/21 11     
Wednesday 1/20/21 12     
Wednesday 1/27/21 13     
FEBRUARY
Wednesday 2/3/21 14     
Wednesday 2/10/21 15     
Wednesday 2/17/21 16     
Wednesday 2/24/21 17     
MARCH
Wednesday 3/3/21 18     
Wednesday 3/10/21 19     
Wednesday 3/17/21 20     
Wednesday 3/24/21 21     
Wednesday 3/31/21 22     
APRIL
Wednesday 4/7/21 23     
Wednesday 4/14/21 24     
Wednesday 4/21/21 25     
Wednesday 4/28/21 26     
MAY
Wednesday 5/5/21
Wednesday 5/12/21 27     
Wednesday 5/19/21 28     
Wednesday 5/26/21 29     
JUNE
Wednesday 6/2/21 30     
Wednesday 6/9/21 31     
Wednesday 6/16/21 32     
Wednesday 6/23/21 33     
Wednesday 6/30/21 34     

No Master Club - Spring Revival

*** Last Night of Clubs - for book time ***

Leader Meeting  6:00 - 6:55 - New fellowship hall

No Master Club - Christmas Break

No Master Club - Thanksgiving Break

No Master Club - New Years Break

Master Club Award Ceremony - To be determined

Maranatha Baptist Church
Master Club Schedule 2020 - 2021 (rev-2)

2021

2020


